
Guthrie Jaguars Football
Schedule & Pep Rally Themes

Game Date/Location Opponent Pep Rally Theme

8/20/2021 Friday
@Trent HS
6:30 pm

Trent Gorillas
Scrimmage

8/27/2021 Friday
Here
7:00 pm

Dawson Bulldogs Lei Out the Bulldogs
Hawaiian Luau
Old Gym

9/3/2021 Friday @Lorenzo ;
JH 5:00 pm,
HS 7:30 pm

Lorenzo Hornets Nacho Average Team
Feast on the Hornets
Mexican Fiesta
Taco Bout a Touchdown
Beat the Hornets like a
Pinata

9/10/2021 Friday @ Here;
JH 5:00 pm, HS 7:00 pm
*HOMECOMING*

Silverton Owls
HOMECOMING

Monday: No School!
Tuesday: Twin
Wednesday: What Not to
Wear
Thursday: Patriotic Day
Friday: Spirit Day

9/17/2021 Friday
@Cotton Center
JH 5:00 pm,
HS 7:00 pm

Cotton Center Elks Open Season on the Elks
Camouflage
Playground

9/23/2021 Thursday
Here
JH

Chillicothe Eagles

9/24/2021 Friday
@Chillicothe;
HS 7:00 pm

Chillicothe Eagles Grease the Eagles
Grease Movie Theme
Auditorium

9/30/2021 Thursday
Here;
JH 5:00 pm,
HS 7:00 pm

Hedley Owls Nighty, Night to the Owls
I Woke Up This Way
PJS



10/7/2021 Thursday
@Motley
JH

Motley Cty Matadors No Pep Rally

10/8/2021 Friday
Here
HS 7:30 pm

*Motley County
Matadors

Pink Out
Knock Out Motley
New Gym

10/14/2021 Thursday
Here
JH

Southland Eagles

10/15/2021 Friday
@Southland;
HS 7:30 pm

*Southland Eagles Roast the Eagles
Dress Like a Dad
Jaguar Hill Dad Strut

10/21/2021
@Jayton
JH

Jayton Jaybirds No Pep Rally

10/22/2021 Friday
Here;
HS 7:30 pm

*Jayton Jaybirds Let’s “GLOW”
Knock the Lights Out of the
Jaybirds - Old Gym

10/28-29/2021 Friday Bye No Pep Rally

11/4/2021 Thursday
Here
JH

Patton Springs Rangers

11/5/2021 Friday
@Patton;
HS 7:30 pm

*Patton Springs
Rangers

Rope the Rangers
Western
Pep Rally at the L Barn


